
飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

女子 U12 - 60米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

關靖蒑2 2958U12 聖羅撒(中KWAN CHENG IAN

文凱澄3 3041U12 MoveMan Hoi ching 

林籽菡4 3458U12 大埔田徑LIN TSZ HAM

李倩俞5 3202U12 培正小學Li Shin Yu

蕭子瀅6 3348U12 沙胡XIAO ZI YING

梁涴晴7 2912U12 梁省德LEUNG YUEN CHING

高悦晗8 3226U12 培僑書院GAO Yue Han Hannah

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

女子 U12 - 60米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

廖紀意2 2684U12 德望小學Liu Kei Yi

伍紫茵3 3262U12 聖文德小NG TSZ YAN

陳葆樺4 3035U12 MoveChan Bo Wa 

黃朮翹5 3371U12 公民Wong Sut Kiu

陳熙怡6 3289U12 聖約翰曾CHAN HEI YI

羅梓倩7 3548U12 屈臣氏Lo Tsz Sin

溫芷潼8 3460U12 大埔田徑WAN TSZ TUNG

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

女子 U12 - 60米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

徐穎琪2 3552U12 屈臣氏Tsui Kate

譚樂彤3 2837U12 光明英來TAM LOK TUNG

盧琋晨4 2913U12 梁省德LO HAI SEN

陳芯悅5 3037U12 MoveChan Sum Yuet

鍾敏澄6 3198U12 培正小學Chung Man Ching 

劉思齊7 3455U12 大埔田徑LAU SZE CHAI

曾以芯8 2647U12 蔡繼有Tsang Yee Sum 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

女子 U12 - 60米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

陳子蕎1 3452U12 大埔田徑Chan Tsz Kiu 

王紫澄2 3461U12 大埔田徑Wong Tsz Ching

譚詠心3 3042U12 MoveTam Wing Sum

翁芷晴4 2777U12 愉園Yung Tsz Ching

趙莉喬5 3224U12 培僑書院CHIU Lee Kiu

林芷澄6 3146U12 飛達LAM TSZ CHING

袁巧穎7 3314U12 聖士提反(Yuen Hau Wing Ally

黃晞僑8 2747U12 HKMPWong Hei Kiu

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

女子 U12 - 60米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

李綺澄1 3546U12 屈臣氏Lee Yee Ching

劉筠羨2 2646U12 蔡繼有Lau Kwan Sin

黃芊諭3 2945U12 澳門浸信WONG CHIN U

陳天月4 2728U12 協和(長沙Chan Tin Yuet

陳鈞妍5 2768U12 愉園Chan Jaselle Nova

盧琋悠6 2914U12 梁省德LO HAI YAU

梁潁喬7 3457U12 大埔田徑Leung wing kiu 

蘇思宇8 2850U12 真光(小)so Haley

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

女子 U12 - 60米 (初賽) (第 6 組)

文思允1 3459U12 大埔田徑MAN Szewan

陳俐姸2 2681U12 德望小學Chan Lee Yin 

温巧沂3 2915U12 梁省德WAN HAU YI

劉恩僖4 2959U12 聖羅撒(中LAO YAN HEI

曾梓彤5 2838U12 光明英來TSANG Tsz Tung

李桸6 3039U12 MoveLi Hei

何樂童7 3144U12 飛達Ho Lok Tung

鄭安晴8 2715U12 楊殷有娣CHUENG ON CHING

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:40 (09:20~09:30)

女子 U12 - 60米 (初賽) (第 7 組)

邱巧曈1 3554U12 屈臣氏YAU HANNAH

顧昕喬2 3542U12 屈臣氏KOO YILEZ

周芷殷3 3225U12 培僑書院CHOW Tsz Yan 

黃小漫4 3227U12 培僑書院WONG Siu Man

李芍霖5 2682U12 德望小學Lee Charlize Emma

庄芷萱6 2996U12 聖瑪大肋CHONG CHI HUN

周雅緣7 2771U12 愉園CHOU Nga Yuen

余悅沂8 3462U12 大埔田徑Yu Angelina Katey 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 09:40 (09:20~09:30)

女子 U12 - 60米 (初賽) (第 8 組)

馬以璇1 2685U12 德望小學Ma Yee Suen

嚴讚泇2 3015U12 靈糧小學YIM TSAN KA

陸靖珊4 2775U12 愉園Luk Ching Shan

羅紫晴5 2746U12 HKMPLaw tsz ching

呂悠晴6 2997U12 聖瑪大肋LOI SIO CHENG

陳韋妃7 3538U12 屈臣氏Chan WAI FEI 

林沁8 3545U12 屈臣氏Lam Sum

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:15 (14:55~15:05)

女子 U12 - 100米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

朱棹釺2 3142U12 飛達CHU CHEK CHIN

謝鎧晴3 2619U12 呂明才(沙TSE HOI CHING

馬以璇4 2685U12 德望小學Ma Yee Suen

黃思穎5 3329U12 沙體WONG SZE WING

劉采兒6 2772U12 愉園Lao Choi Yi

李梓月7 2836U12 光明英來Li Tsz Yuet 

劉泳萱8 2888U12 真道Lau Wing Huen Rima
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飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:15 (14:55~15:05)

女子 U12 - 100米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

梁潁喬2 3457U12 大埔田徑Leung wing kiu 

陳沚滺3 3265U12 南華Chan Chi Yau 

文思允4 3459U12 大埔田徑MAN Szewan

林靜5 2910U12 梁省德LAM CHING JANICE

立野由莉6 2776U12 愉園Tateno Yurika

陳韋妃7 3538U12 屈臣氏Chan WAI FEI 

蘇思宇8 2850U12 真光(小)so Haley

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:15 (14:55~15:05)

女子 U12 - 100米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

張樂時2 3453U12 大埔田徑Cheung Lok Sze

邱巧曈3 3554U12 屈臣氏YAU HANNAH

梁靜姸4 3200U12 培正小學Leung Ching In

袁巧穎5 3314U12 聖士提反(Yuen Hau Wing Ally

林芷澄6 3146U12 飛達LAM TSZ CHING

劉筠羨7 2646U12 蔡繼有Lau Kwan Sin

李綺澄8 3546U12 屈臣氏Lee Yee Ching

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:15 (14:55~15:05)

女子 U12 - 100米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

黃小漫2 3227U12 培僑書院WONG Siu Man

鍾曉懿3 2848U12 真光(小)Chung Cheryl Hiu 

周芷殷4 3225U12 培僑書院CHOW Tsz Yan 

李倩俞5 3202U12 培正小學Li Shin Yu

陳子蕎6 3452U12 大埔田徑Chan Tsz Kiu 

陳俐姸7 2681U12 德望小學Chan Lee Yin 

譚詠心8 3042U12 MoveTam Wing Sum

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:15 (14:55~15:05)

女子 U12 - 100米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

張日珈2 3328U12 沙體Cheung Olga

溫芷潼3 3460U12 大埔田徑WAN TSZ TUNG

史佳穎4 2687U12 德望小學Sze Kai Wing

黎俊男5 3281U12 聖公會呂LI JUNNAN

李芍霖6 2682U12 德望小學Lee Charlize Emma

曾梓彤7 2838U12 光明英來TSANG Tsz Tung

何樂童8 3144U12 飛達Ho Lok Tung

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:15 (14:55~15:05)

女子 U12 - 100米 (初賽) (第 6 組)

梁苡喬2 2729U12 協和(長沙Leung Yi Kiu

羅梓倩3 3548U12 屈臣氏Lo Tsz Sin

翁芷晴4 2777U12 愉園Yung Tsz Ching

張樂而5 3454U12 大埔田徑Cheung Lok yee 

劉紫涵6 3040U12 MoveLiu Zi Han

廖紀意7 2684U12 德望小學Liu Kei Yi

陳芯悅8 3037U12 MoveChan Sum Yuet

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:15 (14:55~15:05)

女子 U12 - 100米 (初賽) (第 7 組)

黃芊霖2 3553U12 屈臣氏WONG CHIN LAN

盧琋晨3 2913U12 梁省德LO HAI SEN

甘翹玥4 2716U12 楊殷有娣Kam Kiu Yuet

余悅沂5 3462U12 大埔田徑Yu Angelina Katey 

王紫澄6 3461U12 大埔田徑Wong Tsz Ching

鄭安晴7 2715U12 楊殷有娣CHUENG ON CHING

林姸彤8 3147U12 飛達Lam Yin Tung

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:03 (11:43~11:53)

女子 U12 - 200米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

李昕曈3 2683U12 德望小學Lee Yan Tung

梁苡喬4 2729U12 協和(長沙Leung Yi Kiu

朱棹釺5 3142U12 飛達CHU CHEK CHIN

甘翹玥6 2716U12 楊殷有娣Kam Kiu Yuet

劉玧利7 2773U12 愉園Lau Wan Lee

文凱澄8 3041U12 MoveMan Hoi ching 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:03 (11:43~11:53)

女子 U12 - 200米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

何芍延2 3541U12 屈臣氏Ho Cheuk Yin

李梓晴3 3456U12 大埔田徑LEE TSZ CHING

張樂時4 3453U12 大埔田徑Cheung Lok Sze

史佳穎5 2687U12 德望小學Sze Kai Wing

肖凱萱6 2654U12 陳呂重德Xiao Kaixuan

羅語惜7 2911U12 梁省德LAW YU SIK

黎俊男8 3281U12 聖公會呂LI JUNNAN

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:03 (11:43~11:53)

女子 U12 - 200米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

羅詩雅2 3290U12 聖約翰曾LAW SZE NGA

郭曉悦3 2835U12 光明英來KWOK HIU YUET

黃思穎4 3329U12 沙體WONG SZE WING

廖汛晞5 2774U12 愉園Liu Shun Hei

盧琋悠6 2914U12 梁省德LO HAI YAU

林芊秀7 3544U12 屈臣氏LAM JENNY

陳鈞妍8 2768U12 愉園Chan Jaselle Nova

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:03 (11:43~11:53)

女子 U12 - 200米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

高芷晴2 3145U12 飛達Koljonen Paige

梁涴晴3 2912U12 梁省德LEUNG YUEN CHING

劉紫蘊4 3148U12 飛達Lau Scarlett

蕭伽芮5 3263U12 聖文德小SHIU KA YUI
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飛達田徑會
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線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:03 (11:43~11:53)

女子 U12 - 200米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

張樂而6 3454U12 大埔田徑Cheung Lok yee 

謝鎧晴7 2619U12 呂明才(沙TSE HOI CHING

張穎中8 2745U12 HKMPGrace Cheung

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:03 (11:43~11:53)

女子 U12 - 200米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

李倩瑤2 3203U12 培正小學Li Shin Yu

蔡樂瞳3 2744U12 HKMPChoi Lok Tung 

張馨方4 2753U12 香港競走Zhang Xin Fang 

顏亭立5 3550U12 屈臣氏NGAN TING LI 

鄧安妍6 3528U12 宇宙Tang On Yan

陳靖昀7 3197U12 培正小學Chan Ching Wan

袁卓瑩8 2851U12 真光(小)YUEN CHEUK YING 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:25 (09:05~09:15)

女子 U12 - 400米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

強可柔2 3369U12 公民Keung Ho Yau

高芷晴3 3145U12 飛達Koljonen Paige

謝俙澄4 3551U12 屈臣氏Tse Hei Ching

林樂知5 3199U12 培正小學Lam Lok Chi

胡苡蕎6 2723U12 嘉諾撒WU Yee Kiu

劉紫蘊7 3148U12 飛達Lau Scarlett

馬浠媛8 3115U12 馬頭涌(紅MA HEI WUN HAILEY

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:25 (09:05~09:15)

女子 U12 - 400米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

博芝敏1 2887U12 真道Jasmine Robin 

梁斯澄2 3547U12 屈臣氏LEUNG SZE CHING

鄭蔚頤3 3151U12 飛達TAY Audrey

顏亭立4 3550U12 屈臣氏NGAN TING LI 

鄧安妍5 3528U12 宇宙Tang On Yan

張日珈6 3328U12 沙體Cheung Olga

屈晞澄7 3152U12 飛達Wat Hei Ching

劉玧利8 2773U12 愉園Lau Wan Lee

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 18:42 (18:22~18:32)

女子 U12 - 4X100米 (決賽) (第 1 組)

4 U12 Move喜動體育會有限公司

5 U12 培僑書院培僑書院

6 U12 愉園愉園體育會有限公司

7 U12 德望小學德望小學暨幼稚園(小學部)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 18:42 (18:22~18:32)

女子 U12 - 4X100米 (決賽) (第 2 組)

3 U12 公民公民體育會有限公司

4 U12 梁省德基督教神召會梁省德小學 

5 U12 培正小學香港培正小學

6 U12 聖文德小聖文德天主教小學

7 U12 真光(小)九龍真光中學（小學部）

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:05 (10:30~10:40)

女子 U12 - 跳高 (決賽)

林津1 3543U12 屈臣氏Lam Chun

羅語惜2 2911U12 梁省德LAW YU SIK

張明嫻3 2778U12 愉園Zhang MingXian 

梁焯喬4 3038U12 MoveLeung Cheukiu

黃宇樺5 2620U12 呂明才(沙WONG YU WA

蘇子喬6 2686U12 德望小學Sousa Cristina

袁卓瑩7 2851U12 真光(小)YUEN CHEUK YING 

方渼淳8 2722U12 嘉諾撒FONG MEI SHUN 

張愛昕9 2847U12 真光(小)Chang Oi Yan

鍾曉懿10 2849U12 真光(小)Chung Hiu Yee 

朱海迪11 3143U12 飛達CHU HOI TIK

葉熙琳12 2839U12 光明英來YIP HEI LAM

蔡紓妍13 3368U12 公民Choi Shu Yin

王蘊燁14 3282U12 聖公會呂WANG YUNYE

博芝敏15 2887U12 真道Jasmine Robin 

謝恩16 3043U12 MoveTse Pearl Grata

楊韞芝17 3153U12 飛達Yeung Wan Chi

強可柔18 3369U12 公民Keung Ho Yau

羅紫晴19 2746U12 HKMPLaw tsz ching

呂欣倖20 3549U12 屈臣氏Lui Yan hang

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 12:40 (12:05~12:15)

女子 U12 - 跳遠 (決賽)

羅梓倩1 3548U12 屈臣氏Lo Tsz Sin

徐穎琪2 3552U12 屈臣氏Tsui Kate

黃朮翹3 3371U12 公民Wong Sut Kiu

陳嘉瑜4 2770U12 愉園Chen JIAYU

周雅緣5 2771U12 愉園CHOU Nga Yuen

曾子源6 3539U12 屈臣氏CHANG TSZ YUEN

顧昕喬7 3542U12 屈臣氏KOO YILEZ

耿樂添8 3254U12 何壽南GENG LETIAN

王雍喻9 3373U12 公民Wong Yung Yu

立野由莉10 2776U12 愉園Tateno Yurika

伍紫茵11 3262U12 聖文德小NG TSZ YAN

蔡紓妍12 3368U12 公民Choi Shu Yin

温巧沂13 2915U12 梁省德WAN HAU YI

鄭蔚頤14 3151U12 飛達TAY Audrey

盧琋晨15 2913U12 梁省德LO HAI SEN

陳泳渝16 2769U12 愉園Chan Wing Yu

黃小漫17 3227U12 培僑書院WONG Siu Man

廖汛晞18 2774U12 愉園Liu Shun Hei

梁靜姸19 3200U12 培正小學Leung Ching In
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排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 12:40 (12:05~12:15)

女子 U12 - 跳遠 (決賽)

何樂童20 3144U12 飛達Ho Lok Tung

陳沚滺21 3265U12 南華Chan Chi Yau 

強可柔22 3369U12 公民Keung Ho Yau

霍梓玲23 3540U12 屈臣氏Fok Chi Leng 

劉泳萱24 2888U12 真道Lau Wing Huen Rima

馬浠媛25 3115U12 馬頭涌(紅MA HEI WUN HAILEY

朱海迪26 3143U12 飛達CHU HOI TIK

王蘊燁27 3282U12 聖公會呂WANG YUNYE

王裔喻28 3372U12 公民Wong Yui Yu

梁焯喬29 3038U12 MoveLeung Cheukiu

李鎧澄30 3149U12 飛達Lee Hoi Ching

鄭安晴31 2715U12 楊殷有娣CHUENG ON CHING

方渼淳32 2722U12 嘉諾撒FONG MEI SHUN 

湯汶靉33 2670U12 靈光Tong Luna Mei

林沁34 3545U12 屈臣氏Lam Sum

李瀞茹35 3370U12 公民Li Ching Yu 

陳橋霏36 3036U12 MoveChan Kalista

布海澄37 3150U12 飛達PO HOI CHING

陸靖珊38 2775U12 愉園Luk Ching Shan

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 14:30 (14:10~14:20)

女子 U12 - 擲壘球 (決賽)

黃宇樺1 2620U12 呂明才(沙WONG YU WA

高悦晗2 3226U12 培僑書院GAO Yue Han Hannah

蕭伽芮3 3263U12 聖文德小SHIU KA YUI

鄭蔚頤4 3151U12 飛達TAY Audrey

謝恩5 3043U12 MoveTse Pearl Grata

林靜6 2910U12 梁省德LAM CHING JANICE

郭曉悦7 2835U12 光明英來KWOK HIU YUET

劉美棋8 3014U12 靈糧小學LAU MEI KI
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